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Behind

1 HUO Liang CHN 407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5  86.40 =3 86.40 =3 8.10
626B 3.5 9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5  96.25 2 182.65 1  
307C 3.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5  90.75 1 273.40 1  
207B 3.6 9.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  88.20 2 361.60 2 2.15
109C 3.7 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  83.25 3 444.85 1  
5255B 3.6 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  86.40 4 531.25 1  

2 WU Jun CHN 626B 3.5 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  94.50 1 94.50 1  
307C 3.3 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  79.20 5 173.70 4 8.95
407B 3.5 8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  89.25 2 262.95 3 10.45
109C 3.7 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  68.45 5 331.40 4 32.35
207B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  97.20 1 428.60 3 16.25
5255B 3.6 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  91.80 2 520.40 2 10.85

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  78.40 6 78.40 6 16.10
109C 3.7 8.0  8.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5  85.10 4 163.50 6 19.15
307C 3.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  89.10 =3 252.60 5 20.80
6245D 3.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  84.60 3 337.20 3 26.55
207B 3.6 8.5  9.0  8.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  84.60 2 421.80 4 23.05
5255B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5  97.20 1 519.00 3 12.25

4 SANCHEZ German
Saul

MEX 207C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  82.50 5 82.50 5 12.00
109C 3.7 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  99.90 1 182.40 2 0.25
626C 3.3 9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  89.10 =3 271.50 2 1.90
409C 4.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  92.25 1 363.75 1  
307C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  74.25 5 438.00 2 6.85
5156B 3.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  76.00 7 514.00 4 17.25

5 GARCIA Ivan MEX 109C 3.7 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  92.50 2 92.50 2 2.00
207C 3.3 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.25 7 166.75 5 15.90
6245D 3.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  77.40 6 244.15 6 29.25
409C 4.1 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  75.85 4 320.00 5 43.75
307C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5  80.85 4 400.85 5 44.00
5156B 3.8 7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  77.90 5 478.75 5 52.50

6 NAZIN Sergey RUS 6243D 3.2 9.5  9.0  8.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  86.40 =3 86.40 =3 8.10
207B 3.6 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  95.40 3 181.80 3 0.85
407C 3.2 8.0  9.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0  78.40 5 260.20 4 13.20
307C 3.3 5.5  6.5  5.5  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  56.10 9 316.30 6 47.45
109C 3.7 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5  72.15 7 388.45 6 56.40
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  90.00 3 478.45 6 52.80

7 PARK Jiho KOR 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.50 8 70.50 8 24.00
407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 6 147.30 7 35.35
207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  72.60 8 219.90 7 53.50
305B 2.9 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  43.50 11 263.40 8 100.35
5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 8 335.40 7 109.45
6243D 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0  64.00 11 399.40 7 131.85

8 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  73.60 7 73.60 7 20.90
6243D 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  65.60 8 139.20 8 43.45
107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  73.50 7 212.70 8 60.70
207C 3.3 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  57.75 8 270.45 7 93.30
307C 3.3 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.75 10 328.20 8 116.65
407C 3.2 5.5  5.0  6.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 12 381.00 8 150.25

9 FANDLER Florian GER 407C 3.2 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  52.80 10 52.80 10 41.70
207C 3.3 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  54.45 10 107.25 10 75.40
307C 3.3 3.5  4.5  3.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  36.30 12 143.55 11 129.85
107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0  64.50 6 208.05 11 155.70

6243D 3.2 7.5  8.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 6 281.65 9 163.20
5253B 3.2 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 9 353.65 9 177.60

10 VALHEIM Espen NOR 616B 3.3 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  44.55 11 44.55 11 49.95
107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  54.00 11 98.55 11 84.10
205B 2.9 6.0  5.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.30 11 147.85 10 125.55
305C 2.7 7.5  8.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5  62.10 7 209.95 10 153.80
407C 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.80 9 270.75 10 174.10
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 6 347.55 10 183.70
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11 PICKER Christian GER 5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 9 67.20 9 27.30
407C 3.2 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  51.20 12 118.40 9 64.25
626C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  69.30 9 187.70 9 85.70
109C 3.7 2.5  2.5  2.5  2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0  29.60 12 217.30 9 146.45
207C 3.3 3.5  4.0  3.5  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0  36.30 11 253.60 11 191.25
307C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.30 10 322.90 11 208.35

12 JOHNSON Casey USA 6243D 3.2 2.5  3.0  1.5  2.0 1.5 2.5 3.0  22.40 12 22.40 12 72.10
107B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0  57.00 9 79.40 12 103.25
407C 3.2 5.0  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  49.60 10 129.00 12 144.40
307C 3.3 4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 10 181.80 12 181.95
207C 3.3 3.0  3.0  3.0  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  29.70 12 211.50 12 233.35
5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  75.20 8 286.70 12 244.55

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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